Transparency Obligations
2019/20 - Quarter 4

Jan 20 - Mar 20 : - Firstchoice

HOMES OLDHAM

Project Activity Year Period Value
Acre Lane Contractors On-costs 2019 10 17,945
Acre Lane Works 2019 10 94,286
Albert St West Principal Designer 2019 10 1,650
Albert St West Employers Agent 2019 10 4,796
Albert St West Works 2019 10 32,379
Higher House Close Contractors On-costs 2019 10 2,586
Higher House Close Works 2019 10 41,209
Hillside Works 2019 10 103,165
Royley Contractors On-costs 2019 10 540
Royley Principal Designer 2019 10 4,078
Royley Employers Agent 2019 10 11,200
Royley Works 2019 10 118,318
Samuel Woodhall Principal Designer 2019 10 1,100
Samuel Woodhall Employers Agent 2019 10 3,197
Samuel Woodhall Works 2019 10 24,506
Thorpe Rd RB Employers Agent 2019 10 1,105
Thorpe Rd RB Principal Designer 2019 10 1,893
Thorpe Rd SO Employers Agent 2019 10 652
Thorpe Rd SO Principal Designer 2019 10 1,118
Acre Lane Works 2019 11 164,140
Albert St West Works 2019 11 32,379
Higher House Close Works 2019 11 71,776
Hillside Employers Agent 2019 11 1,500
Hillside Contractors On-costs 2019 11 1,954
Hillside Works 2019 11 347,929
Keb Lane Other costs 2019 11 950
North Werneth Employers Agent 2019 11 2,287
North Werneth Employers Agent 2019 11 9,149
Royley Contractors On-costs 2019 11 1,832
Royley Works 2019 11 86,922
Samuel Woodhall Works 2019 11 45,698
Thorpe Rd RB Other costs 2019 11 2,574
Thorpe Rd RB Other costs 2019 11 5,544
Thorpe Rd RB Other costs 2019 11 6,732
Albert St West Works 2019 12 52,119
Clough Road Works 2019 12 200,140
Grampian Contractors On-costs 2019 12 916
Hillside Contractors On-costs 2019 12 8,726
Hillside Employers Agent 2019 12 1,500
Hillside Works 2019 12 172,618
Holden Fold Acquisition 2019 12 175,000
Holden Fold Contractors On-costs 2019 12 4,730
Holden Fold Contractors On-costs 2019 12 56,736

Holden Fold Employers Agent 2019 12 1,000



Holden Fold
Holden Fold
Holden Fold
Holden Fold
Holden Fold
North Werneth
North Werneth
Royley

Royley

Samuel Woodhall

Legal Fees

Legal Fees

Other On-costs
Works

Works

Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Contractors On-costs
Works

Works

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1,823
10,260
48
43,301
440,883
2,287
2,287
2,013
82,175
38,673



