Transparency Obligations 2019/20 - Quarter 4 Jan 20 - Mar 20



Project	Activity	Year	Period	Value
Project	•	2019	10	
Acre Lane	Contractors On-costs			17,945
Acre Lane	Works	2019	10	94,286
Albert St West	Principal Designer	2019	10	1,650
Albert St West	Employers Agent	2019	10	4,796
Albert St West	Works	2019	10	32,379
Higher House Close	Contractors On-costs	2019	10	2,586
Higher House Close	Works	2019	10	41,209
Hillside	Works	2019	10	103,165
Royley	Contractors On-costs	2019	10	540
Royley	Principal Designer	2019	10	4,078
Royley	Employers Agent	2019	10	11,200
Royley	Works	2019	10	118,318
Samuel Woodhall	Principal Designer	2019	10	1,100
Samuel Woodhall	Employers Agent	2019	10	3,197
Samuel Woodhall	Works	2019	10	24,506
Thorpe Rd RB	Employers Agent	2019	10	1,105
Thorpe Rd RB	Principal Designer	2019	10	1,893
Thorpe Rd SO	Employers Agent	2019	10	652
Thorpe Rd SO	Principal Designer	2019	10	1,118
Acre Lane	Works	2019	11	164,140
Albert St West	Works	2019	11	32,379
Higher House Close	Works	2019	11	71,776
Hillside	Employers Agent	2019	11	1,500
Hillside	Contractors On-costs	2019	11	1,954
Hillside	Works	2019	11	347,929
Keb Lane	Other costs	2019	11	950
North Werneth	Employers Agent	2019	11	2,287
North Werneth	Employers Agent	2019	11	9,149
Royley	Contractors On-costs	2019	11	1,832
Royley	Works	2019	11	86,922
Samuel Woodhall	Works	2019	11	45,698
Thorpe Rd RB	Other costs	2019	11	2,574
Thorpe Rd RB	Other costs	2019	11	5,544
Thorpe Rd RB	Other costs	2019	11	6,732
Albert St West	Works	2019	12	52,119
Clough Road	Works	2019	12	200,140
Grampian	Contractors On-costs	2019	12	916
Hillside	Contractors On-costs	2019	12	8,726
Hillside	Employers Agent	2019	12	1,500
Hillside	Works	2019	12	172,618
Holden Fold	Acquisition	2019	12	175,000
Holden Fold	Contractors On-costs	2019	12	4,730
Holden Fold	Contractors On-costs	2019	12	56,736
Holden Fold	Employers Agent	2019	12	1,000
Holdell I Old	Employers Agent	2019	12	1,000

Holden Fold	Legal Fees	2019	12	1,823
Holden Fold	Legal Fees	2019	12	10,260
Holden Fold	Other On-costs	2019	12	48
Holden Fold	Works	2019	12	43,301
Holden Fold	Works	2019	12	440,883
North Werneth	Employers Agent	2019	12	2,287
North Werneth	Employers Agent	2019	12	2,287
Royley	Contractors On-costs	2019	12	2,013
Royley	Works	2019	12	82,175
Samuel Woodhall	Works	2019	12	38,673